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OEM Reference

BUICK
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL

26225439
1605281

39122150
95517029
95524973
1605281

39122150
95517029

OEM Cross Reference

MEYLE
MEYLE

LPR

BOSCH
BOSCH

eicher
TRUSTING
METZGER
ATE
MASTER-SPORT GERMANY
REMSA
REMSA
KAWE
EUROREPAR
EUROREPAR
FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
ICER
MAXGEAR
ROADHOUSE
ROADHOUSE
METELLI
METELLI
BRECK
ZIMMERMANN
NK

VALEO
VALEO

A.B.S.

HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
SWAG
BENDIX

0252212318
0252212318
05P1958
0986494823
0986494823
101725339
10590
1170878
13046073082
13046073082NSETMS
158002
158002
158002
1639383080
1639383080
16942
16942
182221
193650
2158002
2158002
2210350
2210350
221230070200
221231802
223652
302462
302462
35082
355023021
355023021
42916942
511266
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